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COCKTAILS
brunch specials

shot of espresso, vodka, kahlua

aperol, prosecco, soda and orange

prosecco, cold pressed orange juice

vodka, ginger beer, lime juice and mint

tomato juice, vodka, worcestershire sauce,

lemon and tobasco

16.0

18.0

19.0

13.0

18.0

aperol spritz

mimosa

espresso martini

moscow mule

bloody mary 

the classics

vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

bacardi, sugar syrup, soda, mint and lime

gin, limoncello, sugar syrup, lemon, rosemary

tequila, cointreau, sugar syrup, chilli, lemon,

cajun salt mix, lime

 
fiorente elderflower liqueur,

prosecco

18.0

18.0

19.0

18.0

16.0

mojito

cosmo

elderflower spritzer

spicy margarita

gin limoncello
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Mr Mick Rosé
De Bortoli Prosecco
River Retreat NV Brut 
San Martino NV Prosecco DOC

9.0
10.5 
9.0

31.0
38.0
32.0
43.0

rosé & sparkling
 - Clare Valley, SA

 - Trentham Cliffs, NSW

 - Trentham Cliffs, NSW

 - Veneto, Italy

Trentham Estate Pinot Noir
Mr Mick Grenache
Via Caves Cabernet Merlot
Rosily Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Kosovich Cabernet Sauvignon
Lake Breeze Section 54 Shiraz
Mr Mick Shiraz
Castelsina Chianti
Jasci Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Coffele Valpolicella

9.0
 

10.0
 
9.0

9.5
 

31.0
31.0
45.0
59.0

 49.0
55.0
38.0

 41.0
46.0  
59.0

red wines
 - Trentham Cliffs, NSW

 - Clare Valley, SA

 - Margaret River, WA

 - Margaret River, WA  

 - Swan Valley, WA

 - Langhorne,SA

- Clare Valley, SA

 - Tuscany, Italy

 - Abruzzo, Italy

 - Veneto, Italy

Skuttlebutt Sauv. Blanc Semillon 
Te Pa Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc 
Kosovich Unwooded Chardonnay
Bellarmine Chardonnay
Trentham The Family Moscato
Monti Nord Est Vermentino
Puiattino Pinot Grigio
Coffele Soave

glass

9.0
9.0

12.0
 

bottle

38.0
38.0
35.0
50.0
31.0
47.5
49.5
53.0

white wines
 - Margaret River, WA  

 - Marlborough, NZ

 - Swan Valley, WA

 - Pemberton, WA

 - Trentham Cliffs, NSW

 - Sardinia, Italy

 - Friuli, Italy

 - Veneto, Italy

Little Creatures rogers
Coopers pale ale
Peroni
Corona
Gage Roads single fin 
Feral Brewing white ale

9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Feral Brewing biggiejuice
Core Apple cider
Matso's ginger beer
Matso's mango beer 
Nail Brewing VPA 

12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
15.0

beer & cider
 3.8%

 4.5%

 5.1%

 4.5%

 4.5%

 4.5%

 6%  

 3.5%

 3.5%

 4.5%

 6.5%

all day grazing
12 pm to late afternoon | SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

arancini $13 (V)
5 cheese and truffle oil, shaved parmesan

white anchovies $13 (GFO, DF)
pickled white anchovies, balsamic glaze, EVOO baguette

sausage rolls $13
lamb and beef sausage rolls with thyme & apple 

Please allow 20 minutes as these are made fresh to order

grilled chorizo $17 (GF)
local grilled chorizo, stracciatella

loaded BBQ pulled pork fries $14
hand cut royal blue fries, smokey pulled pork, grated cheddar cheese chipotle sauce

loaded avo fries $13 (V)
hand cut royal blue fries, smashed avo, sriracha, aioli and pesto sauce

hand cut fries $11

beetroot carpaccio $14 (GF,VGO)
balsamic glazed oven roasted baby beetroot, tonnato sauce (tuna, capers, mayo), crispy caperberry

burrata $21 (GFO,VO)
la delizia burrata, jamon, pan glazed honey pears, rocket, EVOO

margarita pizza with traditional red sauce, bocconcini, pesto $14 (V, GFO)
Add BBQ pulled pork $3, stracciatella $3, chorizo $3, feta $3, mushroom $3, jamon $3

tasting plate cured meats, cheeses, pickles and bread $36 (GFO)

sliced cured meats locally selected cured meats, pickles (GF)
1 meat $12, 2 meat $18, 3 meat $24

Choice of olive mortadella, cappocollo, and guanciale

baked camembert $14 (GFO, V)
honey, chilli flakes, local pan fried pear, baguette

bread and butter $8 basket (GFO)
north street store arabic bread, french butter 

cheese board with cheese, season fruit, muscatel, savoury biscuit (GFO)
1 cheese $14, 2 cheese $25, 3 cheese $35

Choice of brie, manchego and blue forte

GF gluten free | GFO gluten free option available | V vegetarian | VG vegan | VGO vegan option
available | DF dairy free
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10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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Core Apple cider
Matso’s ginger beer
Matso’s mango beer 
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12.0
11.0
13.0
13.0
15.0
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 3.8%

 4.5%

 5.1%

 4.5%

 4.5%

 4.5%

 6%  

 3.5%

 3.5%

 4.5%

 6.5%

lunch
12 pm to 2pm

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

lamb shoulder $21 (GF)
12 hour slow cooked lamb shoulder served on house made hummus and

tangy yoghurt sauce

purple gnocchi $21 (V)
pan fried purple potato, blue forte cheese & cream sauce, local pears

nam jim chicken $23 (GF, DF)
chargrilled chicken thigh, asian coleslaw, nam jim dressing, toasted

cashew

pumpkin salad $22 (GFO)
warm lightly spiced oven baked pumpkin, hint of harissa sauce, tabouleh

couscous, quinoa, spinach, rocket, danish feta, light citrus dressing, pepitas 

steak sandwich $28 (GFO)
scotch fillet, cheddar, cos lettuce, onion jam, sliced tomato, whole egg

mayo, panini, hand cut chips

Follow us @littlevinesguildford
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Card payment preferred
20% surcharge applies on public holiday

1.5% surcharge for split billing/card
payments

 

GF gluten free | GFO gluten free option available | V vegetarian | VG vegan | VGO vegan option
available | DF dairy free



extras
extra shot
flavoured syrup
alternative milks
extra cream or ice-cream

non-alcoholic drinks

tea & coffee
espresso / short mac 
long macchiato
long black
latte
flat white
cappuccino
mocha
hot chocolate
chai latte
matcha latte
turmeric latte
tea pot
english breakfast | earl grey | green |
lemongrass & ginger | peppermint |
chai | rooibos

4.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
6.0
6.0

5.0

12 pm - 2pm. SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

juices

remedy kombucha

soft drink

lemon lime bitters
bundaberg ginger beer
san pellegrino 500ml
capi still 500ml
capi still 750ml
iced drinks
iced black | sml iced latte

reg iced latte | chai | matcha

iced coffee | chocolate | mocha

coke (regular, zero or diet) | sprite

raspberry lemonade | ginger and lemon

9.0

9.0

8.0

6.0
9.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

5.6
8.5

orange | apple & lemon

0.60
0.60
0.80
2.00

spirits

Card payment preferred
20% surcharge applies on public holiday

1.5% surcharge for split billing/card payments
 

Absolut Vodka 
Grey Goose Vodka 
Bacardi white rum 
Baileys 
Cointreau 
Disaronno Italian Liqueur 
Elderflower Liqueur 
Frangelico 
Hendricks Gin 
West Winds Broadside
Jack Daniels No7 Whisky 
Jim Beam 
Kahlua 
Makers Mark Whisky 
Tequila Sierra 
Johnnie Walker red
Campari 
Captain Morgan spiced rum

10.0

15.0
12.0

12.0

11.0

14.0
14.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
12.0

12.0

12.0
14.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
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